Atlas ONE PODZIM 2023 - 2023-09-24

Match Results - Open

Place
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Horinek, Milos
Sevgik, Jan
Kocian, Norbert
Holly, Martin
Foltan, Stanislav
Holly, Peter

Match Results - PCC

Place
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11
12
13
14
15
16

Name

Fedor, Marian
Bindik, Frantisek
Palka, Jan
Tomasc¢in, Andrej
Rezbarik, Miroslav
Radolec, Michal
Dojc¢an, Richard
Jencik , Milan
Meles, Radovan
Plzak, Jan
Chrvala, Boris
Plzak, Jifi

Kubus, Jan
Kubag, Vitézslav
Radolec, Milan
Selucka, Veronika

Match Results - Production

Place
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Name

Sliva, Tomas

Reif, Jakub
Cumova, Miroslava
Kreutz, Erich
Talpas, Jozef

Jifi, Gabriel

Simek, Lukas
Selucky, Patrik
Kapral, Vojtéch
Stépanova, Martina
Medvid', Matus
Hrabaj, Marian
Trencan, Peter
Laluha, Alfréd
Habda, Maro$
Ohnutek, David
Krejcifova , Lenka
Jancek, Martin
Foltyn, Petr
Pancik, Vladimir

No.

19
62
24
110

61

No.

108
89
106
79
10
84
99
64
80
93
104
94
107
51
85
57

No.

52
44
105
50
22

98
56
105

96
73
28
75
100
39
71
74

31
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Div
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PCC
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PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC

Div
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PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Category

Category

Senior

Super Junior

Super Senior
Senior

Super Senior
Super Junior

Category

Lady
Senior

Senior
Lady

Senior

Super Junior
Lady

Match
Pts

733.0681
679.9555
606.3208
572.9194
554.4777
449.7580

Match
Pts

739.2673
712.6101
657.3858
652.3445
584.0222
534.7890
524.7992
505.7244
503.8061
489.8726
485.0561
448.6117
411.4869
395.6619
361.3496
308.1614

Match
Pts

716.1470
659.6229
657.8714
650.3070
643.7225
641.7516
634.4508
628.8368
614.5219
599.5628
598.9012
581.3070
579.6462
568.5118
553.2422
542.3735
540.4339
538.5906
528.6199
525.4697

Match %

100.0000 %
92.7548 %
82.7100 %
78.1536 %
75.6380 %
61.3528 %

Match %

100.0000 %
96.3941 %
88.9240 %
88.2420 %
79.0001 %
72.3404 %
70.9891 %
68.4089 %
68.1494 %
66.2646 %
65.6131 %
60.6833 %
55.6615 %
53.5208 %
48.8794 %
41.6847 %

Match %

100.0000 %
92.1072 %
91.8626 %
90.8064 %
89.8869 %
89.6117 %
88.5923 %
87.8083 %
85.8095 %
83.7206 %
83.6282 %
81.1715 %
80.9396 %
79.3848 %
77.2526 %
75.7349 %
75.4641 %
75.2067 %
73.8144 %
73.3746 %

Region

SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

Region

SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
CZE
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK

Region

CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
SVK



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Blaha, Frantisek
Tinka, Matej
Stanovic, Peter
Laluha, Stanislav
Miklan, Martin
Micova, Lenka
Sabik, Jaroslav
Popluhdr, Patrik
Kalka, Filip
Radovan, Schlosser
Gahir ml., Marek
Mrvecka, Dusan
Demko, Peter
(DQ) Mica, Rudolf

13
66
76

103
46
49

109
107
55
97
106

Match Results - Production Optics

Place
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Name

Hatar, Jakub
Sedliacek , Ondrej
Furmanek, Juraj
Jager, Jozef
Siska, Milos

Match Results - Standard

Place
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Name

Véclavik, Jaroslav
Gazdik , Lukas
Hrivndk, Rastislav
Krakora, Pavel
Poliacik, Martin
Sumaj, Martin
Potocky, Peter
Michal, Sigka
Januska, Lukas
Spitalsky, Michal
Dzubina, Vladimir
Gombalik, Ladislav
OlSovsky , Lukas
Labanc, Martin
Borbély, Laszlo
David, Jaroslav
Labanc, Daniel
Popovi¢, Bohuslav
Trancygier, Tomas
Rojko, Marek
Blaho, Marek
Vnucko, Jan
Spanik, Martin
Geher, Tomas
Selucky Jr., Patrik
Lauko, Daniel
Vitkovd, Sabina

No.

34
83
82
111
47

No.

101
27
69
23
29
30
67
48
54
32
65
59
63
11
45
15
12
33
103
40
26
77
88
36
58
90
25
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Maj
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Super Junior

Senior
Lady

Senior

Senior

Category

Super Senior

Category

Senior

Senior
Senior

Senior

Super Junior

Lady

521.7013
503.4738
500.7170
500.6104
491.2210
472.5662
469.7713
459.3423
389.5776
372.0921
350.3603
305.3575
168.5515

Match
Pts
708.4667
663.2557
617.6101
526.9068
365.2424

Match
Pts
742.2368
669.9656
662.0384
636.0804
609.0228
606.6799
590.7008
590.0352
585.6125
573.7044
554.3953
546.7007
543.5255
508.9751
505.4225
496.5714
490.2579
485.4495
480.5080
468.4161
457.5783
452.6283
427.5796
413.9132
405.6892
350.4724
323.6332
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72.8484 %
70.3031 %
69.9182 %
69.9033 %
68.5922 %
65.9873 %
65.5970 %
64.1408 %
54.3991 %
51.9575 %
48.9230 %
42.6389 %
23.5359 %

Match %

100.0000 %
93.6185 %
87.1756 %
74.3728 %
51.5539 %

Match %

100.0000 %
90.2631 %
89.1950 %
85.6978 %
82.0524 %
81.7367 %
79.5839 %
79.4942 %
78.8983 %
77.2940 %
74.6925 %
73.6558 %
73.2280 %
68.5731 %
68.0945 %
66.9020 %
66.0514 %
65.4036 %
64.7378 %
63.1087 %
61.6486 %
60.9817 %
57.6069 %
55.7657 %
54.6577 %
47.2184 %
43.6024 %
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SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
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SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE

Region

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

Region

CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
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SVK
SVK
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